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Surname
ALLAN
ALLEN
ALLEN
BAXTER
BAXTER
BREHAUT
BRUCE
BRUCE
BRUCE
BRUCE
BRUCE
BRUCE
BRUCE
CAMPBELL
CAMPBELL
COLL
COLL
CONE
CONE
CONE
CONNELL
CONNELL
COWLES
COWLES
COWLES
COWLES
COWLES
COWLES

Christian Names
Alexander William
Colin James
Gordon Clive
Stewart

Stewart John

Irene

Annie Gwenifer
Eileen Olive
Eileen Olive
Gladys Marjory
Harry Alan Wilson
Mary

Phyllis Dorothy
Alexander Robert J
Dudley Charles
Joseph Daniel
Patrick Stephen
Elma Georgina
Pearl Evangeline
Rex Herbert

Marie Ellen

Marie Ellen
Alexander
Alexandria Renie
Charles Francis
Gladys

Lily

Margaret

Year
1925
1935
1933
1909
1910
1909
1922
1925
1927
1923
1921
1920
1927
1926
1927
1909
1909
1918
1916
1923
1933
1933
1926
1910
1917
1910
1916
1910

Source

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted

Reference

Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
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COWLES
COWLES
CROMBIE
CROMBIE
CROMBIE
CROMBIE
DEVERELL
DEVERELL
DICK
DICK
DICK
DOHERTY
DOHERTY
DOHERTY
DRAFFIN
DRAFFIN
DRAFFIN
DRAFFIN
DRAFFIN
DRAFFIN
DRAFFIN
DRAFFIN
DRAFFIN
DRAFFIN
DRAFFIN
GALBRAITH
GALBRAITH
GARDINER
GARDINER

Vera

William Vincent
James William
Jane Lilias

Mary

Robert Alexander
Alexandrina Jeanette
Jean Charlotte
Andrew Macaulay
Ellen Gibson

John

Bernard Michael
Margaret Kathleen
Mary Theresa
Alan Walter
Charles

Charlotte Mary
Edward Samuel
Emma

Ernest Arthur
Frederick

Herbert David
Leonard John

Lily Osley

Ruth Grace
Dorothy Margaret Sadie
Elsie Jean

Bernard Lennox
Dudley Burns

1924
1931
1928
1924
1922
1924
1935
1932
1922
1922
1922
1931
1931
1931
1925
1913
1910
1921
1909
1915
1909
1909
1917
1913
1919
1916
1919
1918
1920

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted

Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
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GARDINER
GARDINER
GARDINER
GOODWIN
GOODWIN
GOODWIN
HALL
HALL
HANIFIN
HANIFIN
HANIFIN
HART
HART
HART
HAYMAN
HAYMAN
HAYMAN
HAYMAN
HAYMAN
HUGHES
HUGHES
HUGHES
HULLEN
HULLEN
HULLEN
HULLEN
HUTCHISON
HUTCHISON
INWOOD

Gerald Leighton
Lorna Leighton
Ngaire Alison

Ann Elizabeth
James Augustine
Rose Veronica
Keith William Alan
Philip Ernest

Cecil

Gladys

Patricia

Bertha May

Rita Isabell
William James
Eugene Roosevelt
Lancelot Valentine
Lancelot Valentine
Myrtle Marguerite
Reginald Vernon
Ada Louisa

Alice Beatrice Gladys
Eric Cecil

Dorothy

Eric John

Matilda May
Mervyn Philip
John Gill

William Gill
Laura Frances

1930
1934
1926
1923
1923
1923
1921
1919
1935
1935
1935
1909
1910
1919
1918
1918
1921
1918
1918
1914
1914
1914
1924
1929
1925
1930
1926
1928
1913

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted

Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
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INWOOD
INWOOD
JAMIESON
JESSEP
JESSEP
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSTONE
JONES
JONES
JONES
LAURENSON
LAWLOR
LAWLOR
LINKLATER
LINKLATER
MARSHALL
MAXWELL
MAXWELL
McCABE
McILWRICK
McMANUS
McMANUS
McMANUS
O'CONNELL
O'CONNELL
O'CONNELL
O'NEILL

Laura Frances
Madeline Edith
Edward

Fern

Reta

Christina Harriett
Myrtle Ruby Hayes
William Gordon
George Alfred

Alfred Thomas Sevicke
Leslie Oswald Sevicke

Melville Francis Sevicke

Eunice Jessie
John Redmond
Maurice John
Adele Ina
Alison Margaret
Moira Mavis
Edith

William

Patrick Michael
Georgina
Clarence James
Desmond Aloysuis
John Raymond
John James
Michael

Nora Mary
Timothy

1919
1909
1935
1909
1909
1914
1918
1913
1930
1932
1932
1934
1922
1919
1917
1934
1931
1917
1909
1909
1932
1927
1928
1929
1930
1926
1928
1931
1935

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted

Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
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PAGAN
PAGAN
PAGAN
PEARSE
PEARSE
PEARSE
PRATTLEY
PRATTLEY
PRATTLEY
QUIGLEY
RAMSAY
SINCLAIR
SINCLAIR
SINCLAIR
SINCLAIR
SINCLAIR
SINCLAIR
STOAKES
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
SULLIVAN
SULLIVAN
TALBOT

Cathrine Margaret

Jane Burns
Thomas Edward
James Sargent
Margaret Emily
Richard
Kathleen

Muriel Amelia
Rose

Kathleen Frances

Dorothy Bernice
Alex

Donald

George

George

Joan

Joan

Thomas Alan
Alice Louisa
Cyril Graham
Cyril Graham
Elsie Maud
Hector Leslie
Lionel

Marion Hazel
Nancy

Eugene Joseph
Michael
Norman Harold

1924
1923
1921
1927
1924
1925
1918
1914
1914
1935
1927
1916
1914
1913
1915
1913
1914
1927
1924
1931
1933
1918
1922
1932
1920
1932
1915
1914
1914

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted

Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
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TAYLOR
WADE
WARD
WATSON
WATSON
WESTAWAY
WESTAWAY
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WOODS
WOODS
WOODS
WOODS
WOODS
WOODS

Gwendoline
Robert

Percy Herbert
Isabel Annie Macinnes
Joan Mabel
Dorothea Gladys
William Henry
Ellis

Richard John
Edward Leslie
Isobel

Mabel

Richard
Winifred
Wyvern

1917
1909
1930
1927
1927
1914
1917
1912
1910
1921
1923
1921
1921
1921
1922

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted

South Canterbury
Branch

Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
Upper Waitohi School
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