Surname	Christian Names	Year	Source	Reference
ALLAN	Alexander William	1925	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
ALLEN	Colin James	1935	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
ALLEN	Gordon Clive	1933	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
BAXTER	Stewart	1909	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
BAXTER	Stewart John	1910	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
BREHAUT	Irene	1909	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
BRUCE	Annie Gwenifer	1922	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
BRUCE	Eileen Olive	1925	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
BRUCE	Eileen Olive	1927	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
BRUCE	Gladys Marjory	1923	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
BRUCE	Harry Alan Wilson	1921	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
BRUCE	Mary	1920	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
BRUCE	Phyllis Dorothy	1927	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
CAMPBELL	Alexander Robert J	1926	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
CAMPBELL	Dudley Charles	1927	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
COLL	Joseph Daniel	1909	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
COLL	Patrick Stephen	1909	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
CONE	Elma Georgina	1918	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
CONE	Pearl Evangeline	1916	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
CONE	Rex Herbert	1923	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
CONNELL	Marie Ellen	1933	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
CONNELL	Marie Ellen	1933	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
COWLES	Alexander	1926	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
COWLES	Alexandria Renie	1910	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
COWLES	Charles Francis	1917	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
COWLES	Gladys	1910	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
COWLES	Lily	1916	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
COWLES	Margaret	1910	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School

Version: 14 August 2021 1 of 6

COWLES	Vera	1924	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
COWLES	William Vincent	1931	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
CROMBIE	James William	1928	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
CROMBIE	Jane Lilias	1924	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
CROMBIE	Mary	1922	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
CROMBIE	Robert Alexander	1924	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DEVERELL	Alexandrina Jeanette	1935	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DEVERELL	Jean Charlotte	1932	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DICK	Andrew Macaulay	1922	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DICK	Ellen Gibson	1922	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DICK	John	1922	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DOHERTY	Bernard Michael	1931	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DOHERTY	Margaret Kathleen	1931	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DOHERTY	Mary Theresa	1931	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DRAFFIN	Alan Walter	1925	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DRAFFIN	Charles	1913	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DRAFFIN	Charlotte Mary	1910	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DRAFFIN	Edward Samuel	1921	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DRAFFIN	Emma	1909	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DRAFFIN	Ernest Arthur	1915	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DRAFFIN	Frederick	1909	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DRAFFIN	Herbert David	1909	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DRAFFIN	Leonard John	1917	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DRAFFIN	Lily Osley	1913	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
DRAFFIN	Ruth Grace	1919	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
GALBRAITH	Dorothy Margaret Sadie	1916	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
GALBRAITH	Elsie Jean	1919	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
GARDINER	Bernard Lennox	1918	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
GARDINER	Dudley Burns	1920	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School

Version: 14 August 2021 2 of 6

GARDINER	Gerald Leighton	1930	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
GARDINER	Lorna Leighton	1934	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
GARDINER	Ngaire Alison	1926	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
GOODWIN	Ann Elizabeth	1923	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
GOODWIN	James Augustine	1923	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
GOODWIN	Rose Veronica	1923	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HALL	Keith William Alan	1921	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HALL	Philip Ernest	1919	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HANIFIN	Cecil	1935	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HANIFIN	Gladys	1935	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HANIFIN	Patricia	1935	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HART	Bertha May	1909	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HART	Rita Isabell	1910	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HART	William James	1919	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HAYMAN	Eugene Roosevelt	1918	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HAYMAN	Lancelot Valentine	1918	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HAYMAN	Lancelot Valentine	1921	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HAYMAN	Myrtle Marguerite	1918	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HAYMAN	Reginald Vernon	1918	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HUGHES	Ada Louisa	1914	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HUGHES	Alice Beatrice Gladys	1914	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HUGHES	Eric Cecil	1914	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HULLEN	Dorothy	1924	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HULLEN	Eric John	1929	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HULLEN	Matilda May	1925	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HULLEN	Mervyn Philip	1930	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HUTCHISON	John Gill	1926	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
HUTCHISON	William Gill	1928	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
INWOOD	Laura Frances	1913	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School

Version: 14 August 2021 3 of 6

INWOOD	Laura Frances	1919	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
INWOOD	Madeline Edith	1909	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
JAMIESON	Edward	1935	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
JESSEP	Fern	1909	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
JESSEP	Reta	1909	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
JOHNSON	Christina Harriett	1914	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
JOHNSON	Myrtle Ruby Hayes	1918	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
JOHNSON	William Gordon	1913	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
JOHNSTONE	George Alfred	1930	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
JONES	Alfred Thomas Sevicke	1932	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
JONES	Leslie Oswald Sevicke	1932	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
JONES	Melville Francis Sevicke	1934	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
LAURENSON	Eunice Jessie	1922	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
LAWLOR	John Redmond	1919	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
LAWLOR	Maurice John	1917	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
LINKLATER	Adele Ina	1934	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
LINKLATER	Alison Margaret	1931	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
MARSHALL	Moira Mavis	1917	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
MAXWELL	Edith	1909	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
MAXWELL	William	1909	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
McCABE	Patrick Michael	1932	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
McILWRICK	Georgina	1927	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
McMANUS	Clarence James	1928	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
McMANUS	Desmond Aloysuis	1929	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
McMANUS	John Raymond	1930	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
O'CONNELL	John James	1926	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
O'CONNELL	Michael	1928	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
O'CONNELL	Nora Mary	1931	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
O'NEILL	Timothy	1935	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School

Version: 14 August 2021 4 of 6

PAGAN	Cathrine Margaret	1924	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
PAGAN	Jane Burns	1923	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
PAGAN	Thomas Edward	1921	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
PEARSE	James Sargent	1927	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
PEARSE	Margaret Emily	1924	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
PEARSE	Richard	1925	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
PRATTLEY	Kathleen	1918	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
PRATTLEY	Muriel Amelia	1914	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
PRATTLEY	Rose	1914	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
QUIGLEY	Kathleen Frances	1935	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
RAMSAY	Dorothy Bernice	1927	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
SINCLAIR	Alex	1916	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
SINCLAIR	Donald	1914	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
SINCLAIR	George	1913	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
SINCLAIR	George	1915	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
SINCLAIR	Joan	1913	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
SINCLAIR	Joan	1914	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
STOAKES	Thomas Alan	1927	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
STRATFORD	Alice Louisa	1924	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
STRATFORD	Cyril Graham	1931	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
STRATFORD	Cyril Graham	1933	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
STRATFORD	Elsie Maud	1918	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
STRATFORD	Hector Leslie	1922	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
STRATFORD	Lionel	1932	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
STRATFORD	Marion Hazel	1920	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
STRATFORD	Nancy	1932	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
SULLIVAN	Eugene Joseph	1915	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
SULLIVAN	Michael	1914	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
TALBOT	Norman Harold	1914	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School

Version: 14 August 2021 5 of 6

TAYLOR	Gwendoline	1917	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
WADE	Robert	1909	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
WARD	Percy Herbert	1930	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
WATSON	Isabel Annie Macinnes	1927	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
WATSON	Joan Mabel	1927	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
WESTAWAY	Dorothea Gladys	1914	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
WESTAWAY	William Henry	1917	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
WILLIAMS	Ellis	1912	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
WILLIAMS	Richard John	1910	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
WOODS	Edward Leslie	1921	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
WOODS	Isobel	1923	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
WOODS	Mabel	1921	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
WOODS	Richard	1921	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
WOODS	Winifred	1921	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School
WOODS	Wyvern	1922	Admitted	Upper Waitohi School



Version: 14 August 2021 6 of 6